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2021 MEETING SCHEDULE  
Version: July 22, 2020 

 

 
1. Thursday, January 28 
2. Friday, February 26 
3. Thursday, April 1 
4. Thursday, April 30 
5. Thursday, May 27 

6. Friday, June 25 
7. Thursday, July 29 
8. Thursday, September 30 
9. Thursday, October 28 
10. Friday, December 3 

 
 
Meetings usually start at 9:00 a.m. and are held at TransLink’s 
head office (287 Nelson’s Court in New Westminster) in the 4th 
floor conference centre; however, while physical distancing 
guidelines remain in place, public meetings will be held via 
videoconference and live streamed on the Mayors’ Council 
YouTube channel.  
 
Specific meeting times and locations will be published on the 
Mayors’ Council webpage about one month prior to each 
meeting. 
 
 
 
 

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCax2SEBmwZbsbtOZX7Q_oPQ
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCax2SEBmwZbsbtOZX7Q_oPQ
https://www.translink.ca/About-Us/Governance-and-Board/Mayors-Council/Council-Meetings.aspx

